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August 22, 2017 

 

ASI Begins Senate Meetings for Fall 

 (FRESNO, Calif.)- Associated Students, Inc. (ASI) will hold their first Student Senate meeting 

of the Fall 2017 academic semester on Wednesday August 23, 2017. The meeting will be located 

in USU 312-314 and will begin at 4 P.M.   

Student Senate meetings are held bi-monthly in the University Student Union. All Fresno State 

students, faculty, staff, and members of the public are invited and encouraged to attend. In 

accordance with the Gloria Romero Open Meetings Act, all meetings are open to the public and 

meeting minutes are made available online. Meetings will also be live-streamed on our ASI 

Facebook page.   

Senate meetings follow parliamentary procedure beginning with a call to order followed by the 

approval of the agenda and minutes. Public comment is allowed at the beginning of the meeting 

followed by Executive Officer Reports, Standing Committee Reports, and individual Senator 

Reports. Any new business is then presented to the senate before the meeting is adjourned.   

Future meetings will be on the following dates: 

Wednesday, September 6, 2017 4:00 P.M. USU 312-314 

Wednesday, September 20, 2017 4:00 P.M. USU 312-314 

Wednesday, October 4, 2017  4:00 P.M. USU 312-314 

Wednesday, October 18, 2017 4:00 P.M. USU 312-314 

Wednesday, November 1, 2017 4:00 P.M. USU 312-314 

Wednesday, November 15, 2017 4:00 P.M. USU 312-314 

Wednesday, November 29, 2017 4:00 P.M. USU 312-314 

Wednesday, January 17, 2018 4:00 P.M. USU 312-314 

Wednesday, January 31, 2018 4:00 P.M. USU 312-314 

https://www.facebook.com/FresnoStateASI/
https://www.facebook.com/FresnoStateASI/
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Wednesday, February 14, 2018 4:00 P.M. USU 312-314 

Wednesday, February 28, 2018 4:00 P.M. USU 312-314 

Wednesday, March 14, 2018  4:00 P.M. USU 312-314 

Wednesday, April 4, 2018  4:00 P.M. USU 312-314 

Wednesday, April 18, 2018  4:00 P.M. USU 312-314 

Wednesday, May 2, 2018  4:00 P.M. USU 312-314 

 

For more information about Senate meeting agendas or to get an item put on the agenda, contact 

ASI Executive Vice President Brandon Sepulveda at 559.278.6057.  

### 

As the recognized student body government organization at California State University, Fresno, Associated 

Students, Inc (ASI) provides a means for effective student participation in the governance of the University, fosters 

awareness of student opinions on campus issues, assists in the protection of student rights, and provides programs 

and services to meet the needs of the students and campus community. 

 


